
 

           

Report No.: S

EXHIBI

 

EUT View 1

 

EUT View 2

          

STR18128343

T 2 - EUT

1 

2 

           

3I          

T EXTER

           

           

RNAL PH

           

          

HOTOGR

 

 

 

         

           

APHS 

           

           

           

       FCC

 

 

 

 Model: J20

C Part 15.247



 

           

Report No.: S

 

EUT View 3

 

EUT View 4

 

          

STR18128343

3  

4 

           

3I          

           

           

           

          

 

 

 

 

 

         

           

           

           

           

       FCC

 

 

 Model: J20

C Part 15.247



 

           

Report No.: S

EUT View 5

 

EUT View 6

 

 

          

STR18128343

5 

6 

           

3I          

 

           

           

           

          

 

 

 

 

 

         

           

           

           

           

       FCC

 

 

 Model: J20

C Part 15.247



 

           

Report No.: S

EUT View 7

 

 

          

STR18128343

7 

           

3I          

 

           

           

           

          

 

 

 

         

           

           

           

           

       FCC

 

 Model: J20

C Part 15.247


